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iNSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

V

r. .Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement.to. this effect will be made on these forms.
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Co. H, 363rd Inf.
Slst division.

CZOLGAS, Tony • Pvt. 2781807-
Home: 3557 E. 69th St.

Cleveland, Ohio*

The informant was an eye witness. His statement is as follow:

"l personally saw Pvt. Czolgas killed in action hy concussion and
shrapnel in face. He was killed about 2j00 on the 2yth sept, 1918.

died Instantly. Ido not know where the body was buried. Pvt. Czolgas s
first name was Tonf" same

There is no other man in this company or Battalion with the^naine as
casualty. ^

In my opinion the statement of Pvt. Enrico Barone is to be relied
upon.

Informant: Barone, Enrico - Pvt. 2782489
Co. K, 363rd Inf.

Home: Fairfax, California.

Searcher: R.W. wheeler - Captain,
363rd Inf.

Efliergency ad dree:
Paul Czolgaa,
3557 E. 59th Street
Cleveland Ohio.

G.P.
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Dato June 4th. 1919.

REPORT OF DI5I|ta}RiVlSNT AND FgBURIAL,

Remains of:

Name: CZOLOOS, Toney . Nisnber; 2781807

Rank: Tjnim Org%nization{ qq. 353

Disinter,ment and Reburial made by Group Unit

Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location)

P.9t.h flnril 1919 Tanlat.fid arava iriYV.mTniMT^—JgDEilllES

Map ZR V. Zn4.7 rr 278.9

Reburied (Date) in: (Give complete location) ^

n-yoTO "Pi nt- ■

ARGOmiE AIJ^.^TP.AK pr,TTPPT.,pY to. 1252

T?m!T/ir:TTP iTOnqR — -

Report as to. nature of original burial and condition of body upon disintarment:

,  in uniform Rody bdly dPrnmpOBPA. — ^

Was one identification tag found upon the body? Yes

What other means 0f identification were found on the body? None
■^V-'

^'^^7 U t>

/OG
Mote:

I, upon etfd«3 .re
sent to the Effects Depot iLntity in doubtful oases, notationafter being caretuUy "uLt SrlvefLjietration Servioe.
Whereof will be. made and reported to Chief., .^raves ne.^

Supervised ^Y' lAi 'j?ilsp"-

H. O'K

R. H. ROSENTHAL
2ad Rieut. Q.M.G.XJ S.A

C.Os Group .Unit
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINOTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A-C

Czolgos, Tony 1232-

July 8, 1930

B

Mr. Charles Czolgos
5911 Kenyon Ave.
Cleveland, Ohio

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage,

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman

who stood in loco pareniis to him ac-
cordilng to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended? . ̂

If so, give her name and addressY -
O

For The Quartermaster Gej^affjVrU
ry^tria

Enclosures:

Envelope

Act

Amendment

■  Ay
A. D. HUGHES

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINdTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

b
r-n

B
p

t

K- i -

f

(Gzolgos, Tony) June 28. 1929.

Mr, Paul Gzolgos,
5911 Kenyon Ave,,

jJL^AfSjdb) Xor
,AMZ4A Cti' >25^ -

Gleveland, Ohio

Dear sir. i- CkojjU ,
Your attention is invite to the enclosed copy of an AclKof

Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to ̂
these cemeteries". 0}^

The records of this office show that you are the father of the
late Private Tony Gzolgos, Co, H, 363rd inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Montfaucon, Meuse, France,

will you plsaee advise this office whether or not he Is survived
hv a mother or widow who Is entitled under the provlsione of the above oust
ed act to make the pilgrimage, and If so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that acoion may e a
:rto rxtendl^'tatlone to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
Widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention IS P-"oularly Invite^to^^^^^ t'J'reUtlv"
closed Aot, which definee the terms "mother and "1®°" . '
18 a stepmother, mother through is reguested.
parentls to the decedent, a statement ae to her relatlonenip « t^d
If he was survived hy a widow who has since remarried It Is also reo
that a statement to that effect be made.

Tor your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requlr.s
no postage

For The Quafte

incls. 1
Act of Congress
Envelope.

General,

yours

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTF.RMASTER GENERAL

WASHINOTON

IN REPLY REFER TO 293 A"C
July 8, 1S30

Ctclgca, Tony 1232-»B

Mr» Oharl^a (Jaoljjca
5911 K'?n."on ^
Clevolandj^ Ohio

D^Blt Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Semsteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the ahove named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If 80, give her name and address;

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,"

Enclosures:

Envelope

Act

Amendment

A/D.' HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR department '

OFFICE OF THE OUANTERHASTER tSENERAL

WASHINOITON

June 39, 1929
N RfFLY RKPER TO 293 A-C

(Oiol0»ft« f«agr}

flr* FwbX OsoIipm*
ifII KASBQRm AT«.*
Cl«ir«Xs»(l« Ohio.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilsrlmaee to

these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

faav Csolgo** Co* H, S«Srd Isf*, wIim« ranias arw bow iaterrod
Ib tiw MwK ngcnnMi nwirieaB Oowititrya BcnaatfOB^MnW'-ttontfttuooB, jfnoM^ Fvsauie*

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow order that action may be oak
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgriniage. Bpth mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow", If "the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood In loco
parentls to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it le also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

a

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requiree
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours.

2 Incla.

Act of Congress,

invelope.
JOHM T. HARRIS.

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

-_1



2^781^807.
^^t(Surname. (Christian name in{ull.) (Army serial r Sr.)

Co|K 363 Inf
(Rank and org/ni^t^n.) ^

State your relationship to the deceased

j

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? .Crf^.Or-
/  (Yciorno.)

If remains are brought to the United Statas, do you 1
wish them interred in a national cemetery? / (Yes or no.)

,  If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa
tion below as to where they should be lent:

(Name ot person to receive remams.) I (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.) ^ T „(City or town.) ... (State.)

(Sign here)

(Number and streetmr rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) ' (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—0713
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In reply refer to;
293 C-R

•f

m-€-

t

I

Ur

k'
^'1

JxOjr 6, 19£3»

llr» ^121 GboI^ob,
5911 Swaycai AV8»,

cleKralaadg OCblo*

Dme Sir* ^

;The Quartermaster General desires that you" be informed that

the permanent grave of I'rivatQ Sony Gaol^'os, Cocajaiay H, SGSrd

lofaaftryg is (kc&TQ Sm Block Og M8aB6«s4fgO£Bio BzaGclosti Coaetory,

ltoB»f>g3aa^3ons-iiotttfaaaott {lisasolg jfraxLOB^

This is one of the pennsjient American military cemeteries

to be raainteiined by this Government in Europe, Each grave will be

marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, v/ith

name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State

from whioh he came. The headstones v/ill be placed at $11 .graves in

connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as

possible and without waiting for special action or request on the

part of reietives.

In ef/ecting removal, the utmos_l/care and reverence were

exacted and more than vjiiiingly accorded performing this

sacred duty, ■ The grave of the decease will be perpetually main-

tained by this Gover^.ent in a manner benk^ing the last resting

Very truly yours,

-'4

place ,of our

23/2^6/aRK

H, J, CfSnner,
Assistant. / .



COMPIlAflON OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

S'ile'aaSBS

TYP

CKR..X:

I. Location Index Card:

0{  - Ser. No aT-diaQi.

(6) Rank —t_, Orgamz'^ion S 63r.a-.In£.,...„

(c) Date of deatk-.9.-29.-18 (d) Cause of deatk......

XL Registration Card.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Log., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No JL3.9..... Row -... Plot 2 Sec jSjwL... TYP B.

(S) Emerg. Address —-Mr.....P&.U.1...02.Qlg.Qi3...(je.S.t;jie.r}.-.252!Z...E.-2.9.til..at^^.
/  / V,- / A. / t I I , I ■ Cleveland, Ohio, ^/ IJl. Eiles soVIieiydyino/froqii con/agi/us/lise?'ses OKR./.^..

/
t-IV. A. G. O. Disposition Card:^^ Date of receipt A.L-i..2

(a) (&)

(c) Address

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? \2^.~z.P.
■u(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. 8. at

(/) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S.

(g) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S.

Examiner's Initials ..- Date ..z .^...T.^..^ , 192f(f
V. A. G. O. Correspondence shows communication from ...

, dated

confirming reqpe^ in Par. IV., item , above, or requesting that.

'  ! v'"' - ^--Z - 1 - 7 JExaminer's Initials ..ZA.J Date i .ZT..^ , 19M.
•  ■'

VI G. R. S. Fides, Correspondence—shows as follows: -

(a) Cancellation memos referred to?
Examiner's Initials —

OOUNTRY FRiiHCE
O. B. S. Form No- 3-^7M * PyAmended April 0,19-0 ^ ^

igsZseo.SiS 'M /
CemeiebtNo - Sheet No /- -

j  ̂ , Malio Form No.

)V



VII. G. E. S. Form No, 114 made - , 1920,

Typed by , Checked by — ,

Vni, Fixal Actio>-:

FoUowing advice forwarded to Europe by
cable on , 1920

MAY 10 1921
letter on , 1920

1920,

3k:C,.JA: PfiKSRftPH 2 - i^QT TO BE RE71i::;^En

IX, CORRECTIONS

Change of AC.acE. Acnox Taken.

Desires body be

Body to be shipped to

1

X. SusPExsiox Kemarks: ...

;7

L



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

>' Vile
I. >0.1X10?? Index Card:

^  O

(o) Name CELUL0ii^»...Sj>ia.\S|3r„.., ^, Ser. No. M8180T
H

(b) Rank Org^ization 00.X assra Inf.

(c) Date of death (d) Cause of death

II. Registration Card.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loo., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No. Row Plot ^ Sec. 35 TY

TYP.®.....

P. .. B.

(b) Emers Address PaUi OsOlgOE {f4ithor) 3557 JCi-feSth *
Uleveland.'OM^^

/ ̂II/ File/of sl^ldieflrs dyi^g ir/m c/nta^ioi/s di/easel^ CKR.

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

i cable on — , 192
.WAY 1 n 1921

letter of transimttal on : , 192

(2^.■33. ■  .'SisiijiFK 2 • c'jT It! 'Jc '.'d,') coP-

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. 8., Hoboken, N. J., — - —-— » 192

VTI. Supplementary Requests.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.

Vin. Form 115 received from,G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. ., 192

COUNTRY

G. R. 8. Form 11.5-A
August, 1920

Cemetery No — — — Sheet No.

1J332^Qoc',23

3—8030

39



1 Concentratioxif
Ct. tt. s. troriUL. No. t e-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURISL

1. Remains OF CZOL(^ , .

OftGAiiizATibN.,

Place

Date...

...>iiOniEigjie...,l23.S, ■ ^

.?ec 5, 1921,

2. Disinterred (date) j Rtom (give Complete location): ■

3^ cty* 1232.

By : Group..... ? Unit. sec 1

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location);

..?.® .5.j!....i321 M?.a8.9-4£.S.onn«....Cty5#^^^ ®r.^....2.7,..Jlock C, row 33.

By : Group RetourieX 5.. Unit Nature ofure of. reburial
unliaed Casket.

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon difeinterment:
wooden box and xmifUrm. badly decomposed, features not recongnizable.

s-. -< -

I

Serial Number 2.731007
H  .

Inf,> '

5. (fl) Identification tags : Buried witb body ? .T. On grave marker ? no

{b) Other means of identificatiomfound upon disinterment, and general remarks :

^j8bur.ial ...report _foua;d^

6, What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

{a} Height (actual measurement) ....wp,0.?.B.i.bl.e.,...t..o...d§.t..e..r|5ipe.
®  iL 10 '

■ dO"

.do

..do.

(b) Weight (estimated)...,

(c) Hair—Color

Quantity

Characteristics ..q^

(d) Hair on face—Color do

-LeeMqrt.. '.
\ CrilO// •• ••tto"

' I

Dlagrotn represents the mouth wide open.

/

I'eriAaitei^

i

[/ylA/^ 1

- >

Quantity ..../.h,...,...,. J'
r—^ .. ^ V' ' d o

marks opr:''|>ody (old scars, peouliarities, or
I

jssmg^i^) dp ,
VA b- ̂

X:7._. , _
22 27

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ;...,

-  ; 1...

.xt ...: i

7. Disinterment 2
supervised hy

' H.E.Strong. . H.S.Harpole,f lat I'teQ'.M.O.
/  (Titj^)

8. Reburial / / r j '//
supervised by Approvf

A.IJ.DUFAUI.T ̂  X \ „ . X/.._ V
(Title) JAMES 1* YCWNGER,

CAW^V'Qjji.'ci ■
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE. PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S. FORM, NO. 16-A

used in auswer .„ Question 26,form H4,dn cat I Ltfof locations. To to
1. Show soldier's name, serial number, rank and organisation, and by whom-disinterred-and rcburied.
2. Give date and accurate information as to location fiom wliir>li tlim j- • x

and unit which made disinterment. was disinterred and the group
3. Give date and accurate'informatiofi as fo location of r'ehurial imd tl-io fTrrirrra -x S.- i*rehurial, and how rehurial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc. " wiuch made
4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is no^isihlp anri 1,^, tnbody was orrgmally buried-in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement shS L asTmplete as S'

" Yes'"'« -No "8' body and on graye marker by reporting
in or^ifot ̂ ^a^ "/LisJ ry~: :?fe'cr.rrs! ̂ nCrVl'pT ̂ aiSfS

Knri ^ody description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition oi thebody will allow Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important and should he very complete '
The dental chart is also very important and should he filled in with great care. There are32teethtobe accoun-
ted for as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should^ be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions ; Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work
mhngs, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found. • '

MISSING TEETH All teeth missing through previous extrac
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,
thus :

TOOTH MISSING "

CROWNED TEETH .Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

r~W_r3ni n rnniAiJ^ArFSRCELAIMCROWN

ERIDGE WORK Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus ;

j'^^^GOU) I,D GE
FILLINGS Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos

sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus :

_ ^Lve« PIUUMO' -COLO FfCumc-
J/^OLO FILUNC-

tslj BMr^GOLO FfLLlNO
"4".

CARIES (CAVITIES) Outline location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

^  V.

DENTURES (PLATES)' ,A...'Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word ''clasp."

:  ■ 'a

■  f ''  I •

t F. 'l'.

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same.

X  'i,.8. Show name of person supervising the rehurial and the hame^d?.title of the person approving same.

1  V •

^

! i:
■Gl

111 f ■ ■
•  ■ i - .

1 ,. r' -.r-V ...

— V- ■

-1,:! iji.

... t
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ; STATION.iiomagaa,._.Cl9IIiatei^l..#123g^
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Dec. 5, 1921.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTEfiMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT .

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

1. Name^___C20^L(^S, ■ lo. Name ^P.P.X-pAOl^oa
.2I8180_7.._.Z. No, 11. No.

3. Rank...:.i^^.

4. Org.

5. D.D.

6. C.D.

P-
-.. Gol.^ . _3j63.Ki- -Inf«

_?»29«I8 ■

KIA.

-

12- :
: Zl^

13. Oirg.

14. (a) D.D.

(b) D.B.

;  3

7. Grave No.„,139 Sec....33_,

8. Plot 3__ Row

9.

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

15. Grave No. Sec.

16. Plot Row

17. Ho discrej)jg,n_c_iea

I
16. Cemetery Meuse^rgoime .^^ 19, Commune or town Ramagne^sous-Moatfaucon

20. Dept. or County. „:.J4fi.uae. 21. Country Frances...:. -

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. ..A?.??..^2ec_?33 , _______

23. Disinterred (Date)..jD.e.c.,..6.,,..1921.«., By 4S«.>-E-»..-S±a:ong.»-

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name Toney Czolgas Serial No. 2781807

Rank Pvt...... Organ i zat i on .G.Q....}L»...3.6.5.r.(l. JDDjfla

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker?..^pHQ. On hody? .....yea

k

Signature Junior Technical Assistant
L. ti , Ayera, "

PREPARATION

26. V/hat other means of. identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give descriptiop of body in detail) . ^

.  __3e.b.ur.ial..r.epo.rt...datc.d-_9/6/§l..ij3und.,-wltJi..J3Diiy-,..-..Sel)urial-by-SeG.,
HO 2.
27. Condition of body Bad.ly,.cLefi-QIDpQafiil;..ifia.tura£-.xiiii:ec£ig«iza^la-.

28. Nature of burial,. ,Pin_e. box. , and .unlfo.rjm.,.,,..

29 Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S., records
quoted above?. .HB.-...Se.0..P(i3: IQa -

Body prepared and placed in casket; Date,..Dec, 5^, 1921.,. By_...ElS.-Stj2-QDg*-
—- H.E.-Strongs—

Sicnature 6T Embalmer, (Supervisor
H. E. Strong,

.. 30
L;/i ^ "

31, Casket sealed by



*  . * •--1

SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. (t«18040

32. Designation of body:,

Name Toriey . CZOLGfi.S . .. . Serial No 2781807.

Rank j?yt« Organization .363rd Ii^«

33. Consigned to: . , .

Name of Permanent Cemetery.Meuse«^rgoAmer«Cty# 1232 Romagne-s.ou_sr^.pntfauc.oa.«.^euse/

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date)._.D6C_» 5, _ 1921« By So. Strong#

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
. accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector...H.o.^^._.HarjLO.iyiri-. l-St-.Iiie.llt»-.-QMC#...,

36. Remarks ^ J^one#

JL.

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) Dec • . • h iL
- ; . — -

To point of Concentration ....^..Morgue,--(R-Omagiie#
(Name

Convoyer....W.«_.J....£(0.yed9 ^..Signature Shipping Officer... JLfiRRALD.lCO.li..
Captain. C. A, C.

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative..... . ^ -.r- -r-—

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent' Cemetery

(Name
Conveyer Signature Shipping Officer ....

40. Received: Date- •

G.R.S. Representative

41. ^®i"'t0rred4......4J«_Cy._.5,..19^21.._. .Meu8e-A.r5on.ne Cty^
(Date42. Grave No.,...,...27 Section

43. SisitjL.Blp.ck, C

G.R.S. RepresentaMye

JAMES W, yOUNGKR| CAPT., Q.M. gW

v)L DI?jViJi:h



f  GRAVE L JfcATION BLANK

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

DATE OF BURIAL.

.. A.V?/ .. lo.yy. S)\,...../
(Surnanie.) (mimber.) (I'irst Name and Iirfrials.)L

:.T.d )>. .1 V
(Rank.) (Organization.)

L....(Ici)^-3'|. 'fii

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used, '(? <74. 5"

■Headboard? y . . . . r^. . Bottle?. . .
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?. . . .

Was one fa.stened to name peg or 1 V jO V
st.ake used as a grave marker?. . . x1. .

[f name unknown and tags mj.ssifTg, description and nja'^ks t
should be given here: '

1

r. ■ ■ ■ - ■ ■" — ■ :
J  S"--

(iM^iiaturo and Rank of ReportingjyOlliccr.)

tEPORa;ED BY„

irtion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Ser\T^-
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4. • ~

1%*/^r/
GRAVE F ^CATIOrt̂Fi BLANK '

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

(Surname.) (Number.) . (First Name and Initials.)

(Rank.) (Organization.)

ATE OF BURIAL •. ::i. .rr.V?' .) .

LACE OF BURIAIAOOT .r.5l..;i5!7.'.viSl:L-.

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map refer^ce
lUSt specify clearly what map is used.

. : r. . y.\ ?. .V. .-.Ar

SAVE NUMBER 9.

OW MARKED: Name Peg?....if.'.... Cross?.

)ENTIFICATION TAGS:

Headboard? Bottle?.

as one buried with body?.

as one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?. . .

'  name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here:

EPORTED BY: -
c

(Signature- and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

[)is-'>"Ttion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

X  , .
N  ■ .

■  ■
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ADJUST'j''ENT MADE DEPARTMENT '
Office of the Quartermaster General of the f

x'ROM: 0. Q. p
CEMETERJAr nrvTo *
Muni-r

Building
Rooti ®

I

\

FEB ̂
G.R.S,Form 8,^17-A

Wa.shington

Information rt^Lifisted_of__^A,G.O.

FiT

From;

To:

Subj ect;

'N0i"""''T5CSasC

■ Date

PJ.EA.,S3

^PEilfTE

S-3448/jViERegistration,

The Quartermaster General, U, S, Array, (Cometerial Division)

The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N.W.,Washington, D.C.

Information required for G.R.S.

1, It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request
confirmation of/all information shown.

ISurnaine ^ f^/batc of death / f
b, Christian name Tony

c, Sr;rial Number 2781807 ,

Cause of death KSO.'

Authority (C.O,^-)

tyqCrganization ||| -3 ̂ ̂  -

OVf ' ■ ■ ■e. Rank

BODY DESCRIPTION

(See page ^2 of the Service Record)

a. Age of enlistment

b. Color of eyes

c. Color of hair

d. Height

e. Weight

'

i4 Emergency address

j.0 Relationship ,

DENTAL CHARTS - A.
(See Physical rrrport of • \ ./ bf'-

i-M

"4
examination prior to enlis thf enifVi't

V » , ' •!
I

Strike out teeth raissin®a

:4 ^ ^  1
.mental 1

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
upper right upper left

876543 2112345678
lower right lower left

f, Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (Old fractures or breaks)

li, L, ROGERS,
Quarttirmanter General, U.S.A.

CEtvETERY NOpxjj..^,,-

SHEET NO:
—Aj.T-.9TO0rp-!-Qj^h3rles J. \lynnf!

f - S; iiAi-diives B;'.ai:cfe, A. Q..0.
f  S/3310/ML SfEB 9 (S22

^4'-' 9
^ ml.
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ADJUST I;''ENT MADE WAR DEPARTMENT
office of the Quartermaster General of the Army

Wa.shington

FEB 2 1922
G.R.S,Forra 2r.l7-A
Information r^i^isted of^^A.G.O. Date Ji^eh 7 1928
f\\f......

File lTo«^ Registration.

From; The Quartermaster General, U. S, Army, (Cometerial Division)

fJi6 2\.djutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts,, N,V7,,Washington, D.G,

Subject: Information required for G.R.S.

1» It is requested■that the items checked below be completed. Request
confirmation of/all information skov/n.

Surname essole-ges / f & '

b, Christian name Tony

c, &■.; r i al Numb 6 r 8781807

Cause of death K(D
Authority (C.O.ff)

dr^rganization
e-f Rank '(P^vA"

Emergency _address (Pou^
")3 /■

BODY DESCRIPTION
(See page of the Service Record)

a. Age of enlistment

b. Color of eyes

c. Color of hair

d. Height

e. p/eight

j# Relationship .

DENTAL CHARTS
(See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistrae

a. Strike out teeth missing- i

8765 4 321123 4,. 5678
upper right upper left

876 5 43 21123 4 5678
lower right lower left

f, Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (Old fractures or breaks)

GEfffiTERY NOpfey
IXiUCrD

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartt^rmastor General, U.S.A.

STiEET
TYPED

 IT '•^TTt.^rnTy^, ^.  J. Wynne/ H
CD BY : i/tciJives Brsiict, A. Q„o. 1/

S/3310/WL Sf£B 9 ,S22 Tt'G
J  - / -

4. 41^4



Addkisi iu>lt to

DIBECTOR' OF STOEAGB

Uunnio'ifa Buu.dik«

WAR DEPARTMENT

PURCHASE, STORAGE. AND TRAFFIC DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE

WASHrNGtorj: ■ :

No:

Prom:

To:

Sutject:

..vt r St

■ I'VJ fo
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a
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GRS Form 121a

Ca'ETKRIAL DIVISION
registration section

File No,*33^53

February 23, 1922,
192

1

MEMO FOR: ,

Cards Dep-irtraent,

1.

.CASE OF;

Co, E, 363rd luf.

organization (Old)

GZOLGAS, 2781807, Toney Pvt,

(Name)

CorrBction or additional data changes as shown below have been made- on the Registrar
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a corresponding change will be neces
sary on the Organization Card;

ORGANIZATION (New) Co, H, 363rd Inf,

FILE NO. Date Place F-IA No.

SURNA'ffi CZOLGOS Orig. D-

SERIAL NUMBER 1st,Reb. D-

FIRST NAME AND INITIALS ^0®? 2nd Reb. D-

RANK 3rd Reb. ..

DATE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH m v ̂

(Note; In the above spaces below double line fill in ONLY the nev;
date and data correcting previous information)

BY; M. K. McCarthy

5x8 card was sent to file.

. 4

.  . .A>

Corrections made

on Organization
File Card;

By

S/3324/LMI

Investigation and Adjustment
(Department)
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